
 

PIE Events Calendar 2023-2024 
 

August 3, Thursday  Mandatory Parent Orientation & Welcome (6 to 7:30 pm) 
August 17, Thursday  First PIE Meeting @5:30 PM (We will plan the dates for other  
    meetings and choose Parent Advisory Board at this meeting) 
September 8, Friday  Grandparents Day Luncheon 11:30 AM 
September 12, Tuesday PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
October 5, Thursday   PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
October 20, Friday  Family Trivia Night – Fund Raiser (Parent Participation Required)  
November 9, Thursday Veterans Day Student Assembly 10:00 am (families welcome) 
November 14, Tuesday  PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
November 30, Thursday Holiday Showcase (All Grade Participation) @6 PM 
December 4-8   Christmas Cottage Fund Raiser for P.I.E.  
December 15, Wednesday Teacher Blessing Donations Due (info. will be sent in November) 
January 11, Thursday  PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
January 22-26   FCS Spirit Week 
February 14, Wednesday St. Jude Math-A-Thon, and Student Luncheon 
February 20, Tuesday  PIE Meeting @ 5:30  
March 1, Friday  Science Fair 
March 4-7    School Wide SAT (Stanford Achievement Test) Testing  
March 21, Thursday  PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
March 25-28    FCS Scholastic Book Fair 
April 9, Tuesday   FCS Family Day at the Memphis Zoo 
April 19, Friday  FCS High School Prom 
April 11, Tuesday  PIE Meeting @ 5:30 PM 
May 3, Friday   Graduation 
May 16, Thursday   Field Day 
May 22, Thursday  1/2 Day – Last Day - Awards Day 10:30 am (All Grades) 
 
Other Possible Events: 
*20th Year Homecoming Celebration    *Garage Sale   *Senior Trip   *8th Grade Trip 
*Spring Musical or Showcase  
 


